Oakham 2019 20-07-2019

Incomplete Results

level 1 pairs

Number | Name

94
96
97
98
91
92
82
83
79
80
88
89
85
86

Robin Tillett
Bella Craven
Paula Warrener
Karen Barker
Caroline Richardson
Cilla Claxton
Ann Maisel

bea Boreham
Amy Cooke
Julie Laven
Lynsey Ellis
Sue Squirrell
Susan Coxall

Niki Keeler

Nation | Pair No | Position | Status
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504
504
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competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor
competitor

competitor

Score Pair Score | POR

325
366
348
322
329
326
297
351
320
323
331
273
297
245

691
691
670
670
655
655
648
648
643
643
604
604
542
542

score
229
229
214
214
232
232
235
235
233
233
234
234
222
222
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MA
score

0
30
27
11
1
1
10
26
5
25
13
12
0
0

PTV
score

96
107
107
97
96
83
52
90
82
65
114
57
75
23

Incomplete Results

Other Other
penalties comment

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
-30 Lost record card
-30 Lost record card
0
0



